Official (Closed) - Non Sensitive

SCTP Google Cloud Architect Bootcamp Run 1 (15 Aug to 04 Nov 2023)

Topic/ . .
Module Topic/Module Title Total TOPIC/, Date Day Time (Start) Time (End) Sesy?n Mode Trainers Remarks
No Module Duration Duration

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 15-Aug Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 17-Aug Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 19-Aug Sat 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 22-Aug Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 24-Aug Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 26-Aug Sat 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 29-Aug Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 31-Aug Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 43 02-Sep Sat 09:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM 3 Sync-E

1 Assessment 10 02-Sep Sat 01:00:00 PM 03:00:00 PM 2 Assessment Online
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 05-Sep Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 07-Sep Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 09-Sep Sat 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 12-Sep Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 14-Sep Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 16-Sep Sat 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 19-Sep Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 21-Sep Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 23-Sep Sat 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 26-Sep Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 28-Sep Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 58 30-Sep Sat 09:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 2 Sync-E

2 Assessment 10 30-Sep Sat 11:00:00 AM 01:00:00 PM 2 Assessment Online
3 Google Cloud Foundation 14 03-Oct Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

3 Google Cloud Foundation 14 05-Oct Thu 06:00:00 PM 08:00:00 PM 2 Sync-E

8 Assessment 10 05-Oct Thu 08:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 2 Assessment Online
3 Google Cloud Foundation 14 06-Oct Fri 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Classroom NP Campus
4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 10-Oct Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 12-Oct Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 14-Oct Sat 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Sync-E

4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 17-Oct Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 19-Oct Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 20-Oct Fri 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Classroom NP campus
4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 24-Oct Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

4 Google Cloud Associate Cloud Engineer 38 26-Oct Thu 06:00:00 PM 08:00:00 PM 2 Sync-E

4 Assessment 10 26-Oct Thu 08:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 2 Assessment Online
5 Google Cloud Professional Cloud Architect 22 27-Oct Fri 09:00:00 AM 06:00:00 PM 8 Classroom NP campus
5 Google Cloud Professional Cloud Architect 22 31-Oct Tue 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

5 Google Cloud Professional Cloud Architect 22 02-Nov Thu 06:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 4 Sync-E

5 Google Cloud Professional Cloud Architect 22 04-Nov Sat 09:00:00 AM 04:00:00 PM 6 Sync-E

5 Assessment 10 04-Nov Sat 04:00:00 PM 06:00:00 PM 2 Assessment Online

Google Certification Exams
Google Cloud Certified - Associate Cloud Engineer Dec-23
Google Cloud Certified - Professional Cloud Architect Dec-23

Google Certification Exam link below for your reference.

https://cloud.google.com/learn/certification/cloud-engineer
https://cloud.google.com/learn/certification/cloud-architect
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